
 

   Mon prénom : ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                           

 

 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

                                                                                                   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

hiver printemps 

 

été 

 

automne 

 

Le
s 

 s
ai

so
n

s 
Le

s 
 m

o
is

 

Les jours 
de la 

semaine 

Des 
petits 
mots 

L’alphabet en scripte et en cursive.  



 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

gauche droite 
 

  

Les doubles 

 

 

0+0=0       

1+1=2        

2+2=4     

3+3=6       

 4+4=8       

5+5=10 

 

6+6=12           

7+7=14         

8+8=16    

 9+9=18                  

10+10=20 

 5+5=10   

 

L
e

s
  

c
o

u
le

u
rs
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